Term Dates to December 2024

Please check website booking pages 
for latest opening dates and class times

	
SPRING TERM: Monday 15 April – Friday 24 May


	
SUMMER TERM: Monday 3 June  – Friday 12 July


	
PILATES STUDIO CLOSED:   Monday 15 July – Friday 26 July


	
OPEN: SUMMER SPECIAL TIMETABLE

Thur 1st August
Fri  2nd August


	
PILATES STUDIO CLOSED:   Monday 5 August – Friday 9 August


	
OPEN: SUMMER SPECIAL TIMETABLE

Thur 15th August 
Fri 16th August
 
Mon 19th August
Tues 20th August

Tues 27th August
Fri 30th August

Mon 2nd Sept
Tue 3rd Sept


	
AUTUMN TERM: Monday 9 Sept – Friday 18 October 


	
WINTER TERM: Monday 4 November – Friday 13 December




